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GLEATON'S

Fine Jewelry and Estate Costume Jewelry Online Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 25 12:00am ET

Lot

9027
9030
9031
9101

9102

9103
9104
9105
9106
9107

9108
9108A

9108B

9108C

9109
9110
9111
9112

9113
9114

9115
9116
9117
9118

Title

Costume Necklace Lot
Costume Earring Lot
Vivani Watch and Bracelet Lot

Very Sparkly 2CT Diamond Ring in 14kt
Yellow Gold

Beautiful 14kt White Gold Diamond
Engagement Ring W/Diamond Guard

10kt Y ellow Gold Hoop Earrings
Parcel of Loose Genuine Sapphires
Parcel of Loose Genuine Emeralds
Parcel of Loose Genuine Amethysts

Really Fun Green Amethyst and Diamond
Dangle Earringsin Sterling Silver

Classic White Topaz Pendant in Sterling Silver

Beautiful Womens 14K White Gold Over
Sterling Silver 0.12 CTW Diamonds 18 Inch
Designer Necklace

Beautiful Womens 14K Y ellow Gold Over
Sterling Silver 0.22 CTW Diamonds Designer
Earrings

Dressy Mens 14K White Gold Over Solid
Sterling Silver 0.60 CTW Diamond Size 11
Designer Ring

Large Abalone Pendant in Sterling Silver
Unique Banded Agate Ring in Sterling Silver
Honey Bee Necklace in Sterling Silver

Cute Tri-Colored Heart Necklace in Sterling
Silver

Freshwater Pearl Ring in Sterling Silver
Aqua Colored Topaz 3 Stone Ring in Sterling
Silver

Turquoise Bracelet in Sterling Silver

3 Ladies Watches (2 are Vintage!)

Imitation Sapphire and CZ Ring

Sterling Silver Imitation Topaz Ring

Auction Closes. Sun, Jul 11 6:00pm ET

Lot

9119
9120
9121
9122
9123
9124
9125
9126

9127
9128
9129
9130
9131
9132
9133

9134
9135
9136
9137
9138
9139

Title

Imitation Emerald Ring in Sterling Silver
Imitation Sapphire Ring in Sterling Silver

4 Sterling Silver Rings

Beautiful Pave CZ Ring

Imitation Peach Topaz Ring In Sterling Silver
2 Beautiful Sterling Silver Link Necklaces
Pearl Dangle Necklace in Sterling Silver

14kt White Gold Aquamarine & Diamond
Earrings

2 Pairs of Hoop Earrings (Diamonds!)
2 Pairs of Sterling Silver Earrings

2 Sterling Silver Cuff Bracelets

2 Sterling Silver Link Bracelets
Ladies Swiss Army Watch

Fun Costume Jewelry Lot

Imitation Opal, Mystic Topaz and CZ Jewelry
Lot

Classic 3 Strand Freshwater Pearl Necklace
6 Pairs of Freshwater Button Pearl Earrings
Amazonite and Abal one Beaded Necklace
Malachite Beads (L oose)

Beautiful Badgley Mischka Watch

Vintage Cameo Compact and Mirror
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00am to 5:45 pm

Priority Pick Up Option: Don't like to wait at pick up?**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT
HERE To select your pick up time.

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email your invoice to
>pakmail655@bellsouth.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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