

Fine Jewelry and Estate Costume Jewelry Online Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 25 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jul 11 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9027	Costume Necklace Lot	9119	Imitation Emerald Ring in Sterling Silver
9030	Costume Earring Lot	9120	Imitation Sapphire Ring in Sterling Silver
9031	Vivani Watch and Bracelet Lot	9121	4 Sterling Silver Rings
9101	Very Sparkly 2CT Diamond Ring in 14kt Yellow Gold	9122	Beautiful Pave CZ Ring
		9123	Imitation Peach Topaz Ring In Sterling Silver
9102	Beautiful 14kt White Gold Diamond Engagement Ring W/Diamond Guard	9124	2 Beautiful Sterling Silver Link Necklaces
9103	10kt Yellow Gold Hoop Earrings		9125 Pearl Dangle Necklace in Sterling Silver
9104	Parcel of Loose Genuine Sapphires	9126	14kt White Gold Aquamarine & Diamond Earrings
9105	Parcel of Loose Genuine Emeralds	9127	2 Pairs of Hoop Earrings (Diamonds!)
9106	Parcel of Loose Genuine Amethysts	9128	2 Pairs of Sterling Silver Earrings
9107	Really Fun Green Amethyst and Diamond	9129 9130	2 Sterling Silver Cuff Bracelets
	Dangle Earrings in Sterling Silver		2 Sterling Silver Link Bracelets
9108	Classic White Topaz Pendant in Sterling Silver	9131	Ladies Swiss Army Watch
9108A	Beautiful Womens 14K White Gold Over Sterling Silver 0.12 CTW Diamonds 18 Inch	9132	Fun Costume Jewelry Lot
	Designer Necklace	9133	Imitation Opal, Mystic Topaz and CZ Jewelry
9108B	Beautiful Womens 14K Yellow Gold Over		Lot
	Sterling Silver 0.22 CTW Diamonds Designer	9134	Classic 3 Strand Freshwater Pearl Necklace
01000	Earrings	9135	6 Pairs of Freshwater Button Pearl Earrings
9108C	Dressy Mens 14K White Gold Over Solid Sterling Silver 0.60 CTW Diamond Size 11	9136	Amazonite and Abalone Beaded Necklace
	Designer Ring	9137	Malachite Beads (Loose)
9109	Large Abalone Pendant in Sterling Silver	9138	Beautiful Badgley Mischka Watch
9110	Unique Banded Agate Ring in Sterling Silver	9139	Vintage Cameo Compact and Mirror
9111	Honey Bee Necklace in Sterling Silver		
9112	Cute Tri-Colored Heart Necklace in Sterling Silver		
9113	Freshwater Pearl Ring in Sterling Silver		
9114	Aqua Colored Topaz 3 Stone Ring in Sterling Silver		
9115	Turquoise Bracelet in Sterling Silver		
9116	3 Ladies Watches (2 are Vintage!)		
9117	Imitation Sapphire and CZ Ring		
9118	Sterling Silver Imitation Topaz Ring		

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00am to 5:45 pm

Priority Pick Up Option: Don't like to wait at pick up? **Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE To select your pick up time.

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email your invoice to >pakmail655@bellsouth.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com